O 00N O U B WN P

10
1
12
13
14
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37
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39
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4
4
43
a4
45
16
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

[

PASTOR Marc
BUISSON Denis
PATUREAU Franck
COURIJAL Yannick
BRIANT Geoffrey
MOUSSU Francois
BACOUEL Jean-michel
BESSIN Pascal
LAURENCE Christophe
VERSTRAETE Mathieu
LACOMBLEZ Vincent
BALDY Fabrice
JOVESTI Valery

TAINE Hugo

MILLOUR Virginie

LE THIEC Didier

RIOT Julien

HUSKA Mathieu
COADOU Kévin
MESSANT Alain
HARCHEB Djamel
FEDRIGO Etienne
BRUGIERE Alexandre
ROCHE Guillaume
LERAY Jerome
RENAUT Julien

EL OUARITE Abdennebi
TIMBA Mathieu
SERRE Damien
BERLIVET Gilles
STEPHAN Carole
RAGOT Christophe
JULIAT Romain

LATIS Sorin
HONNORAT Cyril
BOYER HARBIT Christelle
BEZANERE Daniel
MENDES DAS NEVES Paulo
GIRBE Didier
MORTASSAGNE Frederic
KERZANET Dominique
BONIN Cécilia
MERCIER Antonin
JACQUEMIN Philippe
SELLIER Patrick
ZITOUNI Cedric
TRANCHANT Nicolas
FERRARI Mathieu
LEVINE Stéphan
CRINIERE Laurent
MERABTENE Louis
CAMUS Jean michel
TAFFLET Muriel
ZARFOROUSHAN Florian
RABE Clément

NICCO Olivier
LORENZO Patrick
VIEIRA REIS Marcel
OLIVIER Yllan

FANJAS Catherine
MORITZ Aurelien
ROCHA Philippe
BROSSEAU Audrey
VILLERET Jacky
FIALHO Antonio
ROCO Corinne
FOUCAULT Christophe
ARTICO Lucie

WEBER Michael
VERHAEGHE Claire
BOUCHON Yann
PINEDO Angel

DUVAL Bruno

DUVAL Angélina
WEBER Guillaume
LAILLE Carine

LISSES AC
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE

S/L CA ORSAY

LISSES AC

S/L AC ETRECHY

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME

TRIATHLON 91

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
LISSES AC

SOLIDAIRE EN PELOTON
STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
COURIR A MENNECY

PARC DU GATINAIS
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE

RUNNING CLUB PRINGY
TRIATHLON 91

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
LISSES AC

COS RENAULT LARDY

RUNNING CLUB PRINGY
SCBA

S/L MASSY AS

FUNRUN77
PARC DU GATINAIS
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS

SVA

STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME

STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
LISSES AC
STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE

ASSOL 91

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
S/L OC GIF SUR YVETTE

SVA

00:54:40
00:55:15
00:56:12
00:56:12
00:58:05
01:00:16
01:00:17
01:01:19
01:01:25
01:01:38
01:01:55
01:02:07
01:02:20
01:02:40
01:02:51
01:02:51
01:02:51
01:03:17
01:04:13
01:04:18
01:04:21
01:05:03
01:05:21
01:05:25
01:05:29
01:05:37
01:06:00
01:06:21
01:06:41
01:06:50
01:06:59
01:07:02
01:07:16
01:07:25
01:08:14
01:08:17
01:08:30
01:08:40
01:09:05
01:09:09
01:09:31
01:09:47
01:09:49
01:09:52
01:10:10
01:10:16
01:10:39
01:10:39
01:11:16
01:11:34
01:11:43
01:11:53
01:12:04
01:12:04
01:12:43
01:12:47
01:13:07
01:13:38
01:13:54
01:14:18
01:14:53
01:14:58
01:15:05
01:15:14
01:15:20
01:15:27
01:15:35
01:16:07
01:16:42
01:16:43
01:16:48
01:17:07
01:17:38
01:17:38
01:18:09
01:18:13

16,46
16,29
16,01
16,01
15,49
14,93
14,93
14,68
14,65
14,6
14,54
14,49
14,44
14,36
14,32
14,32
14,32
14,22
14,02
14
13,99
13,34
13,77
13,76
13,74
13,72
13,64
13,56
135
13,47
13,44
13,43
13,38
13,35
13,19
13,18
13,14
13,11
13,03
13,02
12,95
12,9
12,89
12,88
12,83
12,81
12,74
12,74
12,63
12,58
12,55
12,52
12,49
12,49
12,38
12,37
12,31
12,22
12,18
12,11
12,02
12,01
11,99
11,96
11,95
11,93
11,91
11,82
11,73
11,73
11,72
11,67
11,59
11,59
11,52
11,51

1116 1683876
1089 1640821
1160

1028

1099 904734
1104 973624
1118 2199571
1088 253359
1039 1998616
1049

1035 B82905C0130009MS3FRA
1086 2181120
1169

1019

1041 749755
1073 370292
1024

1164

1038 1517956
1090 484459
1126

1125

1075

1092 1324878
1174

1048

1084 C07716C
1094 2293023
1067

1037 1816713
1121 2403179
1006 1849493
1123

1032

1166 1380615
1083

1098 673023
1001

1056

1176

1170

1113

1074

1052 746235
1167

1033

1162 2212822
1047 2081328
1058

1046 1664381
1060

1076

1093 836501
1027

1036

1096 2278730
1171 1457795
1042 1936709
1175

1012

1168

1117

1068

1172 2398081
1078

1165

1011

1007

1077

1023

1062

1055 1376558
1101 2233455
1022

1061

1180

MOM
M4M
MOM
M1M
M2M
MOM
M3M
M3M
M2M
MOM
SEM

M2M
M2M
ESM

M2F

M4M
M1M
MOM
MOM
M2M
M2M
SEM

SEM

M5M

M1M
M3M
M2M
MOM
M5M
M1F
M4M
MOM
M2M
M2M
MOF
MéM
M1M
M4M
M3M
M1M
M1F
SEM
M4M
M4M
M2M
M1M
M1M
M2M
M3M
JUM
M5M
M1F
SEM
JUuMm
M2M
M5M
M3M
JUM
M1F
M1M
M3M
M1F
M4M
M4M
M3F
SEM
MOF
MOM
SEF
M3M
M5M
M4M
SEF
SEM
M2F
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134 MERABTENE Jacques hameme

135
136

HACQUARD Thibaud
GOYHENEIX Philippe
VANDERPLANCKE Raymon
DUBOIS Arnaud
KIPLASWANE DUSSI Yawa
MERCIER Philippe
MATHIAS Jean-michel
GAUVIN Fabrice
RALAIARISON Herizo
MAGDALEON Serge
CABLE Julien
STOURME Sandrine
PERRIER Jerome
LABOUREAU Cyril
PIERRE Gilles

PIRIOU Stephanie
VERHAEGHE Eric
VALLEE Frederic

EL FAKIR Cecile
CHARANSONNEY Olivier
BUREAUX Fabrice
PEREZ Didier
BEAUCOUSIN Emmanuel
LUNEAU Vincent
MAZOYER Sebastien
TOSSER Julie

BASTIER Christine
HAMARD Patrice
PERRIN Nicolas
CABLE Marcel
PERRIER Elodie
MASSE Katia
DOMINGOS Humberto
BELHADJ Amélie
ELEAUME Cyrille
LAMY Delphine
MORLET Margaux
PARMANTIER Denia
PARMANTIER Joffrey
BOSSON Olivier

THEL René

RABE Alain

THEL Théodore

SILVA Julie

COLTEY Nora
MESSADI Dulce
VANDAELE Amandine
JACQUES Francis
PIAT Bruno

MOMOT Valerie
BERTON Xavier
BOSSON Lorena
LASSIRE Carline
DURET Celine

BESSIN Fabienne
CARPENTIER Celine
DEFRUIT Cecile

VALIERES Corinne
MAYRAND Lionel

RUNNING CLUB PRINGY
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS

S/L ETAMPES ATHLETISME
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS

SCA 2000 EVRY

LISSES AC

RUNNING CLUB PRINGY

STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME

PASS J'AIME COURIR
RUNNING CLUB PRINGY

US MAROLLES
SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS

BONDOUFLE AC

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE

VILLABE CPLP

JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY-MONTCEAU
JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY-MONTCEAU

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
US MAROLLES

US MAROLLES

SAD

US MAROLLES

01:18:30
01:18:39
01:19:04
01:19:05
01:19:11
01:19:17
01:19:42
01:20:27
01:20:39
01:21:00
01:21:08
01:21:09
01:21:09
01:21:10
01:21:25
01:21:29
01:21:39
01:21:43
01:22:22
01:22:55
01:23:00
01:23:31
01:23:32
01:23:39
01:23:42
01:24:55
01:25:09
01:25:11
01:25:22
01:26:39
01:26:50
01:27:13
01:27:14
01:27:20
01:27:37
01:28:20
01:28:25
01:28:34
01:28:34
01:29:30
01:30:38
01:30:53
01:31:25
01:31:36
01:32:43
01:32:43
01:33:01
01:33:23
01:33:39
01:33:46
01:36:21
01:37:00
01:38:16
01:39:08
01:40:06
01:41:19
01:42:16
01:58:41
01:58:41
01:59:35

11,46
11,44
11,38
11,38
11,37
11,35
11,29
11,19
11,16
11,11
11,09
11,09
11,09
11,09
11,05
11,05
11,02
11,01
10,93
10,85
10,84
10,78
10,77
10,76
10,75
10,6
10,57
10,57
10,54
10,39
10,36
10,32
10,32
10,31
10,27
10,19
10,18
10,16
10,16
10,06
9,93
9,9
9,85
9,83
9,71
9,71
9,68
9,64
9,61
9,6
9,34
9,28
9,16
9,08
8,99
8,88
8,8
7,58
7,58
7,53

1043

1051 402327

1064

1044

1069

1111 1324015
1053 209681

1066

1065

1070

1173

1150

1161

1122 2403191
1030

1112

1163

1085 2218563
1115

1097 T317156
1029

1063

1079 2184429
1114 429431

1009 2084279
1108

1072 1118879
1010

1091 2325841
1018

1026

1020

1177

1107

1017

1071

1106

1119

1120

1103

1002

1021

1003

1057

1110

1109

1014

1124

1005

1025

1100

1102

1105

1015

1087 1441910
1082 2184436
1080 671310

1059

1081 2128399
1016

M1M
M6M
M3M
M2M
M2F
M5M
M5M
M2M
M2M
M3M
SEM
M4F
M1M
M1M
M5M
M2F
M5M
M3M
M3F
M5M
M3M
M4M
M3M
M7M
M2M
M1F
MA4F
M4M
M2M
M3M
SEF
M1F
M4M
MOF
M1M
SEF
SEF

SEM
M1M
M1M
M3M
SEM
SEF
M2F
M3F
MOF
M4M
M3M
M2F
M3M
MOF
M3F
MOF
M3F
M2F
M2F
M7M
M2F
M4M
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